45
P
o
rt
ab
le
 P
ri

�
�
Figure 28
�
�
Diagram Part Number B-# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm)
Wire
Gauge
Labels
Per Row
Labels
Per Pkg Rec. Ribbon
Fig. 36 PTS-0.45-350-321 B-321 Polyolefin White 0.450 (11.4) 0.350 (8.9) 16 to 10 1 500 R6210
Fig. 36 PTS-0.45-500-321 B-321 Polyolefin White 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 10 to 8 1 500 R6210
Fig. 36 PTS-0.95-1000-321 B-321 Polyolefin White 0.950 (24.1) 1.000 (25.4) 1 to 00 1 250 R6210
Fig. 36 PTS-0.95-350-321 B-321 Polyolefin White 0.950 (24.1) 0.350 (8.9) 16 to 10 1 500 R6210
Fig. 36 PTS-0.95-500-321 B-321 Polyolefin White 0.950 (24.1) 0.500 (12.7) 10 to 8 1 500 R6210
Fig. 36 PTS-0.95-750-321 B-321 Polyolefin White 0.950 (24.1) 0.750 (19.1) 4 to 2 1 250 R6210
Fig. 36 PTS-1.90-1000-321 B-321 Polyolefin White 1.900 (48.3) 1.000 (25.4) 1 to 00 1 250 R6210
Fig. 36 PTS-1.90-350-321 B-321 Polyolefin White 1.900 (48.3) 0.350 (8.9) 16 to 10 1 500 R6210
Fig. 36 PTS-1.90-500-321 B-321 Polyolefin White 1.900 (48.3) 0.500 (12.7) 10 to 8 1 500 R6210
Fig. 36 PTS-1.90-750-321 B-321 Polyolefin White 1.900 (48.3) 0.750 (19.1) 4 to 2 1 250 R6210
Diagram Part Number B-# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm)